APPS TO DOWNLOAD

Keep up with IndiGO
by downloading the
myStop app on your
phone or tablet. Features
include real time bus locations,
departure times, and trip
planning. Plus you'll see
messages and updates from us.
Visit the myStop website at
indigobus.availtec.com to set
up alerts via text or email.

Bus Passes on Your Phone
Get the Token Transit App

Text TOKEN to 41411
for a download link

INDI G
Token Transit

> Googhe Fley m

Find us on

f IV

Fare Information
CashFares |

IUP I-card holders ride free by showing driver
a valid I-Card
Adult — Local/In-County $150

Reduced Fare Passengers $1.00
(please show driver Reduced-Fare ID Card)

Youth ages 6 through 12 $.75
Children ages 5 and younger No Charge

One Day Pass - All Indiana County  $3.50

Reduced Fare Cardholder Day Pass $2.50

Reduced Fares Available for
Medicare Cardholders, Seniors,
or People with Disabilities

Reduced Fare cardholders ride for a reduced fare on
all IndiGO Bus Routes. Qualified customers can apply

for a Reduced Fare I.D. Card at IndiGO. Persons under
65 with a Medicare Card may qualify for this program.

Senior riders can apply for a senior citizen pass at
IndiGO and ride any of the bus routes at no charge,
simply present pass to driver.

Holiday Closings/Hours of Operation

IndiGO Fixed Routes and Shared Ride services
do not operate on the following holidays:

New Years Day Memorial Day
Independence Day Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day Christmas Day

IndiGO will operate reduced hours, the
following days:
Christmas Eve

New Year's Eve

Service ends at 6:15 PM
Service ends at 6:15 PM

INDI G

INDIANA COUNTY TRANSIT AUTHORITY

Robertshaw, Stephenson, The HUB/CO-OP,
Wallwork, Delaney Suites, IRMC, KCAC,
Stouffer, R&P Lot & More!
Operates during IUP Fall & Spring
Semesters, Sunday - Saturday
Effective 7.2.23

L) )e

Indiana University
of Pennsylvania

Park n
Ride

IndiGO

P.O. Box 869
1657 Saltsburg Avenue
Indiana, Pa 15701
1-800-442-6928
724-465-2140
www.indigobus.com

E

Accessible



PARK'N RIDE EFFECTIVE 7/2/2023

8US STOP LOCATIONS Am oM P
Robertshaw Shelter 7:40 810 B840 910  9:40  10:10 12110 12140 110 140 2:10 2:40 310 840 410 440 5100
R&P Parking Lot 741 811 &4 91 Qa1 101 1211 1241 111 L1 211 241 31 341 411 441 5
1UP Stephensan Hall 7:43 BI3  £463 913 943 1013 12:13 12:43 143 143 2:13 243 313 343 413 4:43 543
1UP Folgers Dining Hall 7:43 813 843 913 943 10113 1213 12143 113 143 213 243 313 343 413 443 5u3
HUB/CO-OP 7:46  BI6 846 %16 946 1016 146 2:16 246 316 346 416 446 516

1UP Wallwork Hall 7:48 18 848 918 948 10:18 g 12:18 12148 1:18 1:48 2:18 248 3:18 348 418 4:48  5:18 g 9:18 9:48  10:18
1UP Delaney Sultes 7:48 818 8:48 9:18 9:48  10:18 wv 12:18 12:48  1:18 1:48 2:18 2:48 3:18 3:48 4:18 A:48 5:18 wv 9:18 9:48  10:18
Sultes on Maple East 7:48 18 848 918 948 10:18 ) 12:18 12148 1:18 1:48 2:18 248 3:18 348 418 4:48  5:18 m 9:18 9:48  10:18
IRMC 7:52 8322 852 9:22  9:52  10:22 2 12:22 1252 122 1:52 2:22  2:52 3:22 3:52  4:22 4:52  5:22 2 9:22 9:52  10:22
KeAC 756 826 856 926 956 1026 | O o 926 956 1026
1UP Stouffer Hall 7:58 8:28 B8:58 9:28 9:58  10:28 ° L] 9:28 9:58  10:28

R&P Parking Lot 7:59 829 859 929 9159 10:29
Robertshaw Shelter 8:00 &30 %00 9:30 10:00 10:30
1UP Ball Flelds 803 833 503 933 10103 10:33
Robertshaw Shelter 10:10

PARK'N RIDE EFFECTIVE 7-2-2023

BUS STOP LOCATIONS AM m o
Robertshaw Shelter 7:55  B:25 8:55 9:25 9:55  10:25  10:55 1155  12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 2:25 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:25 6:25 7:25 7:55 B:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25
R& Parking Lot 756 826 856 926 956 1026 10556 1256 126 §S6 226 256 326 356 46 456 5126 626 726 756 826 856 926 956 1026
1UP Stephensan Hall 758 828 658 928 958 1028 10:58 158 1228 1258 128 T58 228 258 328 358 428 4S8 528 628 728 758 838 858 928 958 1028
1P Folgers Dining Hall 758 828 58 928 956 1028 10:58 158 1228 1288 128 158 228 258 328 28 428 4S8 528 628 728 78 828 &Se 928 o8 1028
HUB/CO-OP 8:01 831 $:01 9:31  10:01  10:31  11:01 = 12:01  12:31  1:01 1:31 2:01 2:31 3:01 3:31 4:01 4:31 5:01 5:31 6:01 6:31 = 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01  10:31
1UP Wallwork Hall 803 833 903 933 1003 1033 1103 | & |1203 1233 103 133 203 233 303 X33 403 433 503 533 603 683 | & | 233 803 £33 903 933 1003 1033
1UP Delaney Sutes 803 £33 903 933 1003 1033 1103 | ., | 1203 1233 103 133 203 233 303 333 403 433 503 533 603 633 | (, | 733 803 £33 903 933 1003 10:33
Sultes on Maple East 803 833 903 933 1003 1033 1103 | @ |1203 1233 103 133 203 233 303 333 403 433 503 533 603 633 | O | 7233 803 £33 903 933 1003 1033
IRMC 8:07 8:37 8:07 9:37  10:07  10:37  11:07 2A 12:07 12:37  1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 g 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37
Kkeac a1 sl 931 Sl 101 loat ual| @ |12l L2e1 131 L4 231 241 31 AL 41 &4 S s4l 61 el | O | 241 si1 s el 4l o o4l
1UP Stouffer Hall 8:13 843 %13 9:43  10:13  10:43  11:13 12:13 1243 143 1:43 213 2:43 3:13 3:43 4:13 443 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:A3 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13  10:43
R&P Parking Lot 8164 844 814 Su4 104 1044 1118 1:14 1244 106 148 214 244 314 344 414 444 S04 544 614 6d 744 814 844 814 944 104 1048
Robertshaw Shelter 815 845 $:15 9:45  10:15  10:45 11:15 12:15  12:45 115 1:45 215 2:45 3:15 3:45 4:15 4:45 5:15 5:45 6:15 6:45 7-45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15  10:45
1UP Ball Felds B8 848 918 948 1048 1048 1118 1218 1248 108 148 218 248 38 348 48 448 S8 548 618 6us 748 818 848 S48 948 1018 1048
Robertshaw Shelter 3 2 2 :! B ;! B 2 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25

Route 21
IFITIr . . . . H § §

PARK'N RID EFFECTIVE 7-2-2023 [{(i/§28 Indiana University of Pennsylvania § I : E g
Robertshaw Shelter 325  3:55  4:25  4:55 [ &25 855 925 9555 10125 CAMPUS PARKING MAP H : : i B
R&P Parking Lot 326 356 426  4:56 826 856 9:26 9:56 10:26 m—
1UP Stephensan Hall 328 358 428 458 828 858 928 958 1028
1UP Folgers Dinng Hall 3:28 3:58 4:28 4:58 = 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28
HUB/CO-OP 331 401 31 501 831 901 %31 1001 1031
10P Wallwork Hall 333 403 438 503 A 835 903 933 1003 1033 CalPUS GUIDE e cawgaEel |2
1UP Delaney Suites 333 408 433 503 ] 833 903 %33 1003 10 I Roacays and Parking %
Sultes on Maple East 3:33 403 433 508 <. 833 903  9:33  10:03 10:33 Ow —~
IRMC 337 407 437 507 o 837 907 937 1007 1037 PVl
xeac 201 11 el 511 ® 841 911 ®e1 1011 10:41 B One-Way Streets |
1UP Stouffer Hall 443 5i13 843 913 9:43  10:13 10:43 © Emergency Blue-Light Telephones—provide a A— Lf
R&E Parking Lot s s1a 880 914 %04 104 10:44 direct connection to University Police: ‘ . LB
Robertshaw Shelter 585 515 845 915 %45 1015 1045 Faculty Parking Spaces [ The Oak |0 1 £
1UP Ball 448 518 : 1018 1048 Stalf Parking Spaces B §
Roberishaw Shelter 525 1025 _10:55 Commuter Student Parking Spaces 4

Visitor or Reserved Parking Spaces
Long-Term Parking

PARK'N RIDE Weekend EFFECTIVE 07/02/2023 :::L;‘dfdl;:ll:-n;ill Spaces o, ‘ C £
y Space Parki e
BUS STOP LOCATIONS. M VRRP

Robertshaw Shelter 2:10 310 340 410 440 510 540 6:40  7:10 740 810 840  9:40 940 10:40
R&P Parking Lot 211 811 881 911 94l 101
1UP Stephensan Hall 2:13 813 B3 913 943 103

Route 21

EEmEnm

1UP Folgers Dining Hall 213 °Z 813 823 913 943 1013 %

HUB/CO-OP 216 «n 816 846 9:16  9:46 1016 &

1UP Wallwork Hall 218 ol 818 828 9:18 948 1018 H

1UP Delaney Suites 218 < 818 848 9:18 948 1018

Suites on Maple East 218 2 818 828  9:18 943 10118

IRMC 222 822 852 922 952 1022

KCAC 8:26 8156  9:26 9156 10:26 gl

1UP Stouffer Hall 828 858 928 9:58 1028

R&P Parking Lot 829 859 929 959 10129 i IUP Visitor Center
Robertshaw Shelter 830 900 930 1000 10:30 Information
1UP Ballfields

8133 9,03 9:33 10:03 1033
0 9:40  10: 10:40

Robertshaw Shelter

Route 22 S perates during IUP Spring and Fall Semester: ";"

Two buses will serve the Park N Ride Route during the week ,
and one bus will run on Saturday & Sunday.

Route 20
Runs 7.40 AM until 10:40 PM, Monday through Friday.
Please note: Route 20 is not in service 10:40 AM to 11:10 AM; and 6:10 PM to 6:40 PM

Route 21

Runs 2:55 PM until 10:55 PM, Monday and Tuesday

Runs 7:55 AM until 10:55 PM, Wednesday through Friday

Please note: Route 21 is not in service 11:25 AM to 11.55 AM; and 6:55 PM to 7.25 PM

Route 22
Runs Saturday and Sunday 2:10 PM until 10:40 PM ,
Please note: Route 22 is not in service from 6:10 PM until 6:40 PM






